Project

PHS Track Re-spray

Sand & Repaint PHS Gym Floor
PJHS Gym Floor Resurface

PJHS Awning & Front Soffit

PJHS Remaining Windows & Paint
Valcom System Bells - PHS

Asphalt Fence to Parking Lot

Company

Byrne & Jones
Veterans Floors
Veterans Floors
GRP

GRP

Heart Technologies
TOTAL

Dunn Company
TOTAL

2025 Summer Maintenance Projects

Cost of Project
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105,000.00
41,995.00
3,225.00
55,065.00
122,390.00
24,701.24
352,376.24

91,960.00
444,336.24

Notes

Total Cost is $105,065; Maintenance Grant will cover $50,000

Pending the total cost of the demolition of both elementary schools



