2025 Summer Maintenance Projects					
Project	Company	Cost	of Project	Notes	
PHS Track Re-spray	Byrne & Jones	\$	105,000.00		
Sand & Repaint PHS Gym Floor	Veterans Floors	\$	41,995.00		
PJHS Gym Floor Resurface	Veterans Floors	\$	3,225.00		
PJHS Awning & Front Soffit	GRP	\$	55,065.00	Total Cost is \$105,065; Maintenance Grant will cover \$50,000	
PJHS Remaining Windows & Paint	GRP	\$	122,390.00		
Valcom System Bells - PHS	Heart Technologies	\$	24,701.24		
	TOTAL	\$	352,376.24		
Asphalt Fence to Parking Lot	Dunn Company	\$	91,960.00	Pending the total cost of the demolition of both elementary schools	
	TOTAL	\$	444,336.24		